Race Date
October 09, 2021

Overall
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Name
Aidan Davis
Kevin Konfara
Darice Brooks
Brent Severance
Katie Fox
Zach Zera
Benjamin La Vine
Dannyella Coates
Jason Boatman
Rayna Hornacek
Dan Hoolsema
Kelly Dubay
Cassidy Schott
Ashley Armstrong
Piotr Pasik
Dorothy Izzo

Roll 1zzo
Overall Finish List

City

Farmington Hills Ml
Dearborn Heights Ml

East Lansing Ml
Holt MI

Grand Ledge Ml
East Lansing MI
East Lansing Ml
Eaton Rapids Ml
Eaton Rapids Ml
East Lansing MI
Williamston Ml
East Lansing MI
East Lansing Ml
East Lansing MI
East Lansing Ml
Appleton WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend

5k Roll
1589 19
1584 29
1590 25
1934 30
1237 40
1532 20
1977 20
2006 33
2005 44
1588 19
1585 58
1587 24
1591 21
1586 24
1583 38
1308 95

1

M

=G & e o e » T § I » B § B s I

Time
25:08.1
25:08.4
26:33.1
26:33.9
46:28.3
48:29.3
48:30.5
50:21.2
50:21.2
53:04.6
53:05.2
53:05.6

1:01:36.5
1:01:53.7
1:01:55.0
1:20:05.6

10/09/2021 11:26:32



